SCHEDULE - TORONTO MONSTERS

Date
Thu, May 26, 22

Mon, May 30, 22

Thu, Jun 09, 22

Mon, Jun 13, 22

Thu, Jun 16, 22

Mon, Jun 20, 22

Thu, Jun 23, 22

Mon, Jun 27, 22

Thu, Jun 30, 22

Mon, Jul 04, 22

Thu, Jul 07, 22

Thu, Jul 21, 22

Mon, Jul 25, 22

Thu, Jul 28, 22

Thu, Jul 28, 22

Tue, Aug 02, 22

Thu, Aug 04, 22

Mon, Aug 08, 22

Thu, Aug 11, 22

summer 2022 / GTA - THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

RND S

0

3

1

3

3

3
SF1 '
SF2 1
FINAL 1 '
FINAL2 2

Nov. 28, 2025
Home S Visitor
SUNNYVALE JROTC TORONTO
MONSTERS
BOLTON BEAUTIES TORONTO
MONSTERS
TORONTO 1 DREAM TEAM
MONSTERS
TORONTO TEAM SLEAZY
MONSTERS
TORONTO DANFORTH
MONSTERS KNIGHTS
VIPERS 1 TORONTO
MONSTERS
TORONTO YOUNG STARS
MONSTERS
DREAM TEAM TORONTO
MONSTERS
TORONTO BOLTON BEAUTIES
MONSTERS

TEAM SLEAZY

TORONTO o
MONSTERS
TORONTO o
MONSTERS

BOLTON BEAUTIES 3

TORONTO 2
MONSTERS

TORONTO o

MONSTERS

TORONTO
MONSTERS

YOUNG STARS

TORONTO
MONSTERS

DREAM TEAM

1

TORONTO
MONSTERS

SUNNYVALE JROTC
DANFORTH
KNIGHTS

TORONTO
MONSTERS

BOLTON BEAUTIES
BOLTON BEAUTIES
YOUNG STARS
TORONTO
MONSTERS

DREAM TEAM

TORONTO
MONSTERS

DEF

DEF

oT

oT

Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:55 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena



