



SCHEDULE - TORONTO MONSTERS

summer 2022 / GTA - THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Apr. 21, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, May 26, 22		0	SUNNYVALE JROTC	6	TORONTO MONSTERS		7:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Mon, May 30, 22		3	BOLTON BEAUTIES	4	TORONTO MONSTERS		8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Thu, Jun 09, 22		4	TORONTO MONSTERS	1	DREAM TEAM		8:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Mon, Jun 13, 22		4	TORONTO MONSTERS	4	TEAM SLEAZY		10:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Jun 16, 22		1	TORONTO MONSTERS	3	DANFORTH KNIGHTS		10:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Mon, Jun 20, 22		2	VIPERS	1	TORONTO MONSTERS		10:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Jun 23, 22		3	TORONTO MONSTERS	5	YOUNG STARS		8:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Mon, Jun 27, 22		3	DREAM TEAM	4	TORONTO MONSTERS		8:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Jun 30, 22		3	TORONTO MONSTERS	3	BOLTON BEAUTIES		9:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Mon, Jul 04, 22		3	TEAM SLEAZY	6	TORONTO MONSTERS		7:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Jul 07, 22		1	TORONTO MONSTERS	0	SUNNYVALE JROTC	DEF	7:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Jul 21, 22		1	TORONTO MONSTERS	0	DANFORTH KNIGHTS	DEF	8:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Mon, Jul 25, 22	QF1	7	BOLTON BEAUTIES	3	TORONTO MONSTERS		9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Thu, Jul 28, 22	QF2	4	TORONTO MONSTERS	2	BOLTON BEAUTIES		10:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Jul 28, 22	QF2	1	TORONTO MONSTERS	0	BOLTON BEAUTIES	OT	10:55 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Tue, Aug 02, 22	SF1	2	TORONTO MONSTERS	2	YOUNG STARS		9:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Aug 04, 22	SF2	1	YOUNG STARS	3	TORONTO MONSTERS		8:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Mon, Aug 08, 22	FINAL 1	4	TORONTO MONSTERS	1	DREAM TEAM		8:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, Aug 11, 22	FINAL 2	2	DREAM TEAM	3	TORONTO MONSTERS	OT	8:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena